
Participant List 

S. No. Name Gender City Email 

1 Ketaki Lad Female Pune ketakilad@aiilsg.org 

2 Latika Binwani Female Bengaluru latika.binwani@aiilsg.org 

3 Musaib Ahmad Wani Male Srinagar musaib.wani@aiilsg.org 

4 Priyank Khare Male Bhopal priyankkhare.mpudc@aiilsg.org 

5 Sidharth Prem Male Ernakulam prem.sid1997@gmail.com 

6 P Abhijith Male Ernakulam abhijithprathap096@gmail.com 

7 Renuka Singh Female Varanasi renuka.apd@iitbhu.ac.in 

8 Rutuja Phanse Female Mumbai rutuja.phanse@alum.cept.ac.in 

9 Santosh Chaudhary Female Gurgaon santosh.chaudhary@aiilsg.org 

10 Ekansh Jain Male New Delhi ekansh.jain@aiilsg.org 

11 Paritosh Goel Male New Delhi paritoshgoel@aiilsg.org 

12 Prabhakar Kumar Male New Delhi prabhakar@repl.global 

13 Tarang Sukhatme Male New Delhi Tarang.sukhatme@repl.global 

14 Rahul Dabra Male New Delhi rahul.dabra@repl.global 

15 Himanshhu Panwar Male Gurgaon hpanwar@ipeglobal.com 

16 Rishabh Garg Male New Delhi rishabhgarg@ipeglobal.com 

17 Gunraagh Tanwar Male New Delhi gunraagh@gmail.com 

18 Kumar Shashwat Male Faridabad developmentfor2050@gmail.com 
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